Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2023
TC Rot-Weil3 Sindorf (3086)
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Anlage
Erftsstr. 186, 50170 Kerpen-Sindorf
G 02273-54949 kontakt@rot-weiss-sindorf.de

Sportwart/in

Inden, Stephan
T 0176-45674660 stephan.inden@rot-weiss-sindorf.de
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Herren 50 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Hubert Fahle; T 02273 940153
m 01523 6844818; hf.fahle@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Grasser, Frank
Lentz, Olaf

Klein, Ralf

Reif, Hans-Werner
Abels, Thomas
Ulukan-Muckel, Ali
Fahle, Hubert
Graff-Theisen, Lars
Nussbaum, Hans-Jirgen
Kupper, Ulrich
Weyerstrass, Alexander
Holtkamp, Kai
Kallenbach, Dirk
Kramer, Pierre
Schnackertz, Ralf
Schulze, Dirk
Lepper, Jens
Thomé, Jorg
Ohrem, Detlef
Gauf3, Michael
Nordquist, Per
Sagsoz, Alpan
Aydin, Tuncay
Yonakeci, Ali
Scherag, Marco

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16501541
17151132
16902049
16002631
16905085
16103079
15852066
16590607
16403293
15802633
16602519
17056591
17104571
16990367
16003261
17164238
17052694
16302702
16253086
17056581
17056577
17356179
17164239
17056594
15953584

LK
LK7,9
LK10,9
LK14,3
LK14,5
LK18,7
LK19,8
LK20,3
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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